GP2, 2006-11-04

Herr

Namn Klubb

Johan Nordstrom OK Ravinen
Fredrik Nordstrém OK Algen
Daniel Brohede OK Algen
Morgan Tallberg OK Algen
Alexander Westberg OK Algen
Namn R1 R2 R3
Johan Nordstrém Op Op 10p
Fredrik Nordstrém Op -1p 10p
Daniel Brohede Op Op 10p
Morgan Tallberg Op -3p 10p
Alexander Westberg -2p -10p 10p

Tillampade regler

R1: Bommad stracka (180s och 100%) ger -1p

R4

8p
6p
3p
p
Op

R2: Bommad stracka (45s och 25%) ger -1p

R3: Godkand stracka ger 1p

R4: Nastan strackseger (<10s efter) ger 1p

R5: Strackseger ger 1p
R6: Ej godkand ger -3p
R7: Totalplacering 2 ger 3p
R8: Totalplacering 3 ger 2p
R9: Totalplacering 4 ger 1p
R10: Totalseger ger 5p
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R5

7p
2p
2p
1p
Op

Tid
27:54
30:24
30:12
34:15
49:59

R6

Op
Op
Op
Op
Op

R7

Op
Op
3p
Op
Op

Tid+
+0:00
+2:30
+2:18
+6:21

+22:05

R8

Op
2p
Op
Op
Op

POéng (Bana-Stracka)

R9 R10
Op Sp
Op Op
Op Op
Tp Op
Op Op

30 (5-25)
19 2.17)
18 3-15)
20-2

Tot

30
19
18
10
-2

Norm

1,9
1,8

-0,2



